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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies {(Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Consolidated School District C-1 Board of Directors - At Large - Vote For 3

Proposition HH (Statutory) - Vote For 1
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Choice

Regina "Reggie" Foster
Joseph McCarthy
Jennifer Kriegh

Daniel Gasper

Linda Elaine Brown
Jeremy Hockett

Choice
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Total
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Votes
1273
1225
1039

788
505
356

Votes
2007
595

Margin
485
437
251

Margin
1412

Diluted Margin %
18.48323171
16.65396341

9.56554878

Diluted Margin %
53.81097561



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 77
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
200-1-2 Yes
200-2-8 Yes
200-2-10 Yes
200-2-20 Yes
200-3-4 Yes
200-4-15 Yes
200-7-10 Yes
200-7-16 Yes
200-8-8 Yes
200-8-14 Yes
200-8-24 Yes
200-9-8 Yes
200-9-17 Yes
200-10-21 Yes
200-10-22 Yes
200-10-23 Yes
200-13-20 Yes
200-14-2 Yes
200-15-11 Yes
200-15-14 Yes
200-17-2 Yes
200-17-12 Yes
200-17-14 Yes
200-1%-19 Yes
200-20-2 Yes
200-21-10 Yes
200-26-6 Yes
200-27-24 Yes
200-29-14 Yes
200-32-24 Yes
200-33-21 Yes
200-34-8 Yes
200-36-10 Yes
200-36-21 Yes

200-37-15 Yes
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200-39-8
200-39-14
200-41-14
200-43-1
200-45-2
200-45-13
200-46-6
200-50-5
200-52-5
200-52-6
200-54-11
200-55-21
200-55-25
200-56-7
200-59-13
200-61-9
200-62-25
200-63-19
200-71-17
200-74-23
200-75-15
200-76-9
200-78-17
200-80-5
200-81-13
200-82-17
200-83-13
200-84-1
200-84-14
200-88-22
200-92-22
200-94-13
200-94-21
200-96-1
200-96-22
200-97-12
200-101-10
200-101-21
200-102-14
200-103-11
200-105-9

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yeas
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Deborah Yackley  Doreen Newcomb

County Clerk




